GUARDIAS LAREDO - SEGUNDO SEMESTRE 2024

Paginalde 1

ILUSTRE COLEGIO DE LA ABOGACIA DE CANTABRIA 05/07/2024 - 02/01/2025

Fecha Inicio

Turno

Guardia

l Letrado

| Tfno. Contacto |

05/07/2024
12/07/2024
19/07/2024
26/07/2024
02/08/2024
09/08/2024
16/08/2024
23/08/2024
30/08/2024
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20/09/2024
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11/10/2024
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27/12/2024
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VILA BORRAJO, LETICIA
TORRE ARNAIZ, MARIANO

PINAL GARCIA, ANTONIO

TORRE FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO DE LA
SILVINO CARRERAS, MARIA AZUCENA
ALONSO PENA, EDUARDO ENRIQUE
LIZ SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

PIZARRO VALENCIA, CONCEPCION
CECIN DIEGO, JOSE ANGEL
HUIDOBRO QUIRCE, SANTIAGO IVAN
SAN ROMAN FERNANDEZ, ANA MONICA
JORGE GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL

ARA LOPEZ, EVA MARIA

ALLENDE QUINTANO, SOLEDAD
PEREZ PINERO, M2 TERESA

MATEOS FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSEFA
SETIEN SAN EMETERIO, GEMMA
PORTERO ALVAREZ, DEBORA

VILA BORRAJO, LETICIA

TORRE ARNAIZ, MARIANO

PINAL GARCIA, ANTONIO

TORRE FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO DE LA
SILVINO CARRERAS, MARIA AZUCENA
ALONSO PERNA, EDUARDO ENRIQUE
LIZ SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

PIZARRO VALENCIA, CONCEPCION
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